were removed from units one and two. The exterior has fresh stucco, a coat of paint,
and upgraded landscaping with rock accents. Structural integrity has been reinforced
with a new roof installation, beam adjustments, while new security locks and
concrete slabs for units two and three provide added safety and convenience.

Placed within miles of Downtown Tucson, U of A, and Pima community college the
tri-plex is the perfect housing choice for students, since it is close to the University of
Arizona in addition to young professionals. Entertainment options are easily
accessible within walking distance, adding to its desirability. Nearby attractions, such
as Tumamoc Hill, the Kino Sports Complex, the Tucson Botanical Gardens, and the
Tucson Airport, ensuring residents have many recreational and cultural activities to
explore. Additionally, commuting is a breeze, with easy access to I-10 and I-19.

Cactus Nectar Townhomes
3553 & 3555 E 4th St. & 703 N

Richey Blvd.
Tucson, AZ 85717

6Cushman & Wakefield | PICOR

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Current Avg. Rent Pro Forma Market Rent

Unit Description # of Units % of Total SqFt Per Unit

Total

Rentable

SqFt

Per Unit Per Month Per Unit Per Month Per SqFt

1BD/1BA 1 33% 561 561 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $2.23

3BD/2.5BA 1 33% 1475 1,475 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $1.69

3BD/2.5BA (Furnished) 1 33% 1475 1,475 $3,300 $3,300 $3,300 $3,300 $2.24

Total/Average (Monthly) 3 100% 1,170 3,511 $2,350 $7,050 $2,350 $7,050 $2.01

Annual $84,600 $84,600

1BD/1BA 1 33% 561 561 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $1,250 $2.23

Glenn Plaza Apartments
3631-3643E Glenn St

Tucson, AZ 85716

1BD/1BA
34%

3BD/2.5BA
33%

3BD/2.5BA
(Furnished)

33%

Unit Breakdown

1BD/1BA

3BD/2.5BA

3BD/2.5BA
(Furnished)

Cactus Nectar Townhomes
3553 & 3555 E 4th St. & 703 N

Richey Blvd.
Tucson, AZ 85717

7Cushman & Wakefield | PICOR

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Income Statement
Marketing

Pro Forma

Pro Forma

Per Unit

Owner

Budget

Owner

Budget Per

Unit

RENTAL INCOME

Gross Market Rent $84,600 $28,200

Vacancy Loss -$5,076 -6.0%

Concessions & Bad Debt -$1,692 -2.0%

Net Rental Income $77,832 $25,944 $91,400 $30,467

RUBS - E/G - Expiring upon renewal $500 $167 $4,400 $1,467

Other Income $500 $167 $0

TOTAL INCOME $78,832 $26,277 $95,800 $31,933

OPERATING EXPENSES

General & Administrative $1,000 $333 $0

Repairs & Maintenance & Turnover $3,000 $1,000 $0

Pool Services $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400

Contract Services $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400

Utilities - E/G - Expiring upon renewal $0 $0 $5,900 $1,967

Utilities - W/S/T $2,500 $833 $2,248 $749

TOTAL VARIABLE $8,900 $2,967 $10,548 $3,516

Property Taxes $2,540 $847 $2,552 $851

Property Insurance $1,500 $500 $4,020 $1,340

Management Fee $6,307 8% $1,200 1%

Reserves $750 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $19,997 $6,666 $18,320 $6,107

NET OPERATING INCOME $58,835 $19,612 $77,480 $25,827

Stabilized Market Analysis

Value $950,000

Per Unit $316,667

Per Bed $135,714

Per Square Foot $270.58

Cap Rate

Marketing Pro Forma 6.19%

Cactus Nectar Townhomes
3553 & 3555 E 4th St. & 703 N

Richey Blvd.